
 

Chesterfield Township Parks & Recreation Department 

2013 Summer Season Boys Minor Baseball 
 

SCHEDULE 
 

 
# NAME SPONSOR   HEAD COACH  PHONE #  ASSISTANT  PHONE # 
1 BRAVES Dick’s Sporting Goods  Shane Annan  567-0075  Jules Descamps  381-2366  
2 CARDINALS Chesterfield Fire Dept.  Jim Belt   725-2762  Bill Davis  716-2999 
3 GIANTS Photography by Kathryn  Sean Dornan  725-6048  Jeff Stone  948-8314 
4 REDS Joe Ballor Towing  Jason LeFebvre  419-2196  Gerald Smith  222-8983 
5  METS Anderson, Eckstein, Westrick Mike Leonard  242-0530  Mark Bailey  948-7254 
 

 
LOCATIONS:     POL = Pollard Park (55550 New Haven Road) 

   NO DOGS ALLOWED AT POLLARD PARK 
NO HITTING BALLS INTO THE FENCE 
 

Tuesday, July 9 (Practice)   Thursday, July 11 (Practice)  Tuesday, July 16 (Practice) 
POL # 3      1 6:00-7:00PM POL # 3 1 6:00-7:00PM POL # 3 1 6:00-7:00PM 

POL # 3      2 7:00-8:00PM POL # 3 2 7:00-8:00PM POL # 3 2 7:00-8:00PM 

POL # 3      3 8:00-9:00PM POL # 3 3 8:00-9:00PM POL # 3 3 8:00-9:00PM 

POL # 4      4 6:00-7:00PM POL # 4 4 6:00-7:00PM POL # 4 4 6:00-7:00PM 

POL # 4      5 7:00-8:00PM POL # 4 5 7:00-8:00PM POL # 4 5 7:00-8:00PM 

 

Thursday, July 18 (Practice)  Saturday, July 20    Tuesday, July 23 
POL # 3      1 6:00-7:00PM POL # 2 1-2  4:15PM POL # 4 1-3 6:00PM 

POL # 3      2 7:00-8:00PM POL # 2 5-2  5:45PM POL # 4 2-3 7:45PM 

POL # 3      3 8:00-9:00PM POL # 3 3-4           5:45PM POL # 2 5-4 6:00PM 

 POL # 4    4 6:00-7:00PM 

 POL # 4    5 7:00-8:00PM 

 
Thursday, July 25    Tuesday, July 30    Thursday, August 1  
POL # 4      1-2 6:00PM POL # 4 1-3 6:00PM POL # 4 3-4 6:00PM 

POL # 4      2-4 7:45PM POL # 4 1-2 7:45PM POL # 4 1-5 7:45PM 

POL # 2      3& 5 PRA 6:00PM POL # 2 5-4 6:00PM POL # 2 2 PRA 6:00PM 

 
Tuesday, August 6   Thursday, August 8                  Tuesday, August 13   
POL # 4      5-4 6:00PM POL # 4 1-4 6:00PM POL # 4 2-5 6:00PM 

POL # 4      3-5 7:45PM POL # 4 4-1 7:45PM POL # 4 1-5 7:45PM 

POL # 2      1& 2 PRA 6:00PM POL # 2 2-3 6:00PM POL # 2 3-4 6:00PM 

         5 BYE     

Thursday, August 15   Tuesday, August 20                  Thursday, August 22   
POL # 4      2-5 6:00PM POL # 4 3-5 6:00PM POL # 4 4-1 6:00PM 

POL # 4      2-4 7:45PM POL # 4 3-2 7:45PM POL # 4 3-5 7:45PM 

POL # 2      1-3 6:00PM POL # 2 1& 4 PRA  6:00PM POL # 2 2 PRA 6:00PM 

 

Tuesday, August 27      

POL # 4      4-2 6:00PM HOME TEAM:  The first team listed is the Home Team. 

POL # 4      5-1 7:45PM Home Team sits on the third base side. 

POL # 2      3 PRA 6:00PM  

 

POLICIES:  No smoking, tobacco products, or alcohol allowed within 200 feet of any play field. 
WEATHER CANCELLATIONS:  In the case of severe weather, cancellations will be posted by 4:30PM at  

586-949-0400, press 4, then 1.  Cancellations will also be posted on the 
Chesterfield Township Parks and Recreation Facebook and Twitter pages.  In the 
case of inclement weather, cancellations will be determined by the coaches or 
league officials at practice/game time. 

This is a 12-Game Schedule.  Due to time constraints, field availability, and staff availability,  
weather cancellations may not be made-up. 


